
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
95 
23 
99 
11 
2 

78 
69 
21 
37 
54 
94 
50 
88 

22 
96 
71 
89 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

JD Beach 

Corey Alexander 

PJ Jacobsen 

Mathew Scholtz 

Josh Herrin 

Benjamin Smith 

Hayden Gillim 

Nolan Lamkin 

Stefano Mesa 

Richie Escalante 

Danilo Lewis 

Bobby Fong 

Max Flinders 

Ashton Yates 

Brandon  Paasch 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Alex Arango 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

YAM 

DUC 

YAM 

SUZ 

BMW 

BMW 

SUZ 

BMW 

YAM 

YAM 

BMW 

SUZ 

KAW 

BMW 

Diff 

16.185 

20.337 

3.119 

46.464 

55.688 

1:01.199 

1:11.327 

1:32.897 

1:40.333 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
26:22.895 

26:39.080 

26:43.232 

26:26.014 

27:09.359 

27:18.583 

27:24.094 

27:34.222 

27:55.792 

28:03.228 

26:27.500 

26:35.689 

26:41.449 

27:40.359 

20:49.726 

18:34.210 

3:43.033 

4:22.720 

Best Tm 
1:36.714 

1:37.583 

1:38.263 

1:37.071 

1:37.329 

1:39.678 

1:40.289 

1:41.186 

1:41.805 

1:42.278 

1:42.651 

1:43.241 

1:43.760 

1:47.622 

1:41.712 

1:39.438 

1:46.722 

2:00.496 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Westby Racing LLC 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 

Benjamin Smith Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Tom Wood Powersports 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Team Brazil 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECTAR Susuki 

Steel Commander Racing Team 

Top Pro Motorsports  

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #99 - 2 position Penalty for passing under yellow 
Bike # 88 - track cut 2 second penalty 

Printed: 9/23/2023 3:39:52 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

16.185 

Avg. Speed 

81.875 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.714 

Best Speed 

83.752 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jake Gagne 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Medallia Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:10:36 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/23/2023 15:10 


